LITTLE LUNCH ONLY

10.30am —11.00am

SNACKS

Carrot Sticks

Custard Cup

Double Choc Biscuit

Double Choc Muffin

Fresh Fruit Salad

Frozen Yoghurt

Grainwaves

Popcorn

Raisin/fruit toast (2 x slices)
Watermelon Cup

HOT SNACKS

Chicken Chippies (6 in a bag)
Chicken Tender

Garlic Bread

Hot Melted Ham & Cheese Roll
Ham & Cheese Toastie

Chicken & Cheese Toastie
Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets

SANDWICHES x 2 SLICES
Vegemite or Jam

Chicken & Salad

Chicken

Ham

Ham & Cheese

Ham & Salad

Salad only

DRINKS

Popper

Flavoured Milk
Water

Quench

Glee

Spoons & Forks (each)

$0.50
$2.00
$1.20
$2.00
$4.00
$2.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50

$3.00
$1.60
$1.50
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$3.20

$2.00
$5.20
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$4.00

$2.00
$2.80
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$0.10

BIG LUNCH ONLY

1.00pm —1.20pm

PLEASE NOTE: Separate bags must be

completed and marked little/big lunch.

ROLLS

Ham & Salad $5.00
Chicken & Salad $5.50
(lettuce, carrot, cheese)

SANDWICHES x 2 SLICES

Toasted Extra 20 cents

Vegemite $2.00
Jam $2.00
Ham $4.00
Ham & Cheese $4.50
Ham & Salad $5.00
Chicken $4.20
Chicken & Salad $5.20
Salad only $4.00
COLD WRAPS SMALL LARGE
Salad only $3.00 $5.00
Ham & Salad $3.50 $5.50
Chicken & Salad $3.50 $5.50
WARM WRAPS SMALL LARGE
Chicken Tender & Salad $4.00 $6.00
Flamed Grilled Chicken & Salad $4.00 $6.00
PASTA/RICE

Pasta Bolognese $5.00
Fried Rice $4.00
Fried Rice & Chicken Crackles $6.00
HOT FOOD

Beef / Chicken Gravy Roll $4.00
Beef Burger / Chicken Burger $4.50

(beef pattie or chicken fillet with melted

cheese and sauce)

Beef Burger / Chicken Burger with Salad $5.00

Chicken Chippies ( 6 in a bag)
Chicken Tenders

Fresh Mini Pizza

(ham & cheese, chicken & cheese)
Hot Dog - plain

Hot Dog with Tomato Sauce

Hot Dog with Cheese

Hot Dog with Cheese and Sauce
Garlic Bread

Hot melted Ham & Cheese Roll

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS
Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets
Gluten Free Beef Pie (Wed. only)

Gluten Free Sandwich (ham/chicken)

SALAD TUBS
(lettuce, carrot, cheese, tomato)

Extra salad available on request

$3.00
$1.60
$4.00

$3.00
$3.20
$3.20
$3.50
$1.50
$3.00

$3.20
$4.00
$4.50

(onion, cucumber, capsicum & beetroot)

Salad Tub
Ham & Salad Tub
Chicken & Salad Tub

Flamed Grilled Chicken & Salad Tub

SNACK FOODS

Custard Cup

Double Choc Biscuit

Double Choc Muffin

Fresh Fruit Salad

Frozen Yoghurt

Grainwaves

Popcorn

Raisin/fruit toast (2 x slices)
Watermelon Cup

Variety of Snack Foods/Ice blocks

$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00

$2.00
$1.20
$2.00
$4.00
$2.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
50c to $2.50



DRINKS

Flavoured Milk $2.80
Glee $2.00
Popper $2.00
Quench $2.00
Water $2.00

PARENTS PLEASE ADVISE YOUR
CHILDRN THAT THEY MUST COLLECT
THEIR DRINKS AND CHANGE FROM THE
TUCKSHOP.

TACO BOAT TUESDAY
Taco $5.50
(one soft taco boat filled with lettuce, cheese,

taco mince, salsa and light sour cream)

PIE & SAUSAGE ROLL DAY

WEDNESDAY ONLY

Sausage Roll (120g) $2.80
Small Pie (120g) $2.60
Large Pie (200g) $3.50
FISH FRIDAYS

Fish $3.00
Fish on a Roll $3.50
Fish and Salad Roll $5.00
SAUCE SACHETS

Tomato sauce .20c
BBQ Sauce .20c
Mayonnaise .30c

THINGS TO NOTE

s o =

“Little lunch menu” is different to “big lunch
menu.” Please only order little lunch first
break and big lunch for second break.
General salad items are lettuce, carrot and
cheese. Other salad items such as tomato,
beetroot, cucumber, salad onion and
capsicum are available on request. Please
add these to your special instructions.

All other special instructions should be
limited to special dietary requirements and
not for individual tastes. Therefore unless
your child has an allergy or intolerance,
please order as per menu.

ONLINE TUCKSHOP

We offer an Online System through Quickcliq.
Orders MUST be placed prior to 8.40am.

To register:

1. Please go to:
www.QuickClig.com.au

2. Complete the online registration form and an
activation email will be sent to you.

3. Log on press Add student, add credit and
nominate school. You are ready to start
ordering.

If you require help, call the QuickCliq Team on
1300 116 637.
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http://www.quickcliq.com.au/

