# LITTLE LUNCH ONLY

10.30am – 11.00am

## <u>SNACKS</u>

Carrot Sticks	<b>\$0.50</b>
	•
Custard Cup	\$2.00
Double Choc Biscuit	\$1.20
Double Choc Muffin	\$2.00
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$4.00
Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.50
Grainwaves	\$1.50
Popcorn	\$1.00
Raisin/fruit toast (2 x slices)	\$1.50
Watermelon Cup	\$1.50

# HOT SNACKS

Chicken Chippies (6 in a bag)	\$3.00
Chicken Tender	\$1.60
Garlic Bread	\$1.50
Hot Melted Ham & Cheese Roll	\$3.00
Ham & Cheese Toastie	\$4.50
Chicken & Cheese Toastie	\$4.50
Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets	\$3.20

## SANDWICHES x 2 SLICES

Vegemite or Jam	\$2.00
Chicken & Salad	\$5.20
Chicken	\$4.00
Ham	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese	\$4.50
Ham & Salad	\$5.00
Salad only	\$4.00
DRINKS	

Popper	\$2.00
Flavoured Milk	\$2.80
Water	\$2.00
Quench	\$2.00
Glee	\$2.00
Spoons & Forks (each)	\$0.10

# **BIG LUNCH ONLY**

1.00pm – 1.20pm

PLEASE NOTE: Separate bags	must be	
completed and marked little,	/big lunch	
ROLLS		
Ham & Salad		\$5.00
Chicken & Salad		\$ <b>5.50</b>
(lettuce, carrot, cheese)		
SANDWICHES x 2 SLICES		
Toasted Extra 20 cents		
Vegemite		\$2.00
Jam		\$2.00
Ham		\$4.00
Ham & Cheese		\$4.50
Ham & Salad		\$5.00
Chicken		\$4.20
Chicken & Salad		\$5.20
Salad only		\$4.00
COLD WRAPS	SMALL	LARGE
Salad only	\$3.00	\$5.00
Ham & Salad	\$3.50	\$5.50
Chicken & Salad	\$3.50	\$5.50
WARM WRAPS	SMALL	LARGE
Chicken Tender & Salad	\$4.00	\$6.00
Flamed Grilled Chicken & Salad	\$4.00	\$6.00
PASTA/RICE		
Pasta Bolognese		\$5.00
Fried Rice		\$4.00
Fried Rice & Chicken Crackles		\$6.00
HOT FOOD		
Beef / Chicken Gravy Roll		\$4.00
Beef Burger / Chicken Burger		\$4.50
(beef pattie or chicken fillet with cheese and sauce)	n melted	

Beef Burger / Chicken Burger with Salad	\$5.00
Chicken Chippies ( 6 in a bag)	\$3.00
Chicken Tenders	\$1.60
Fresh Mini Pizza	\$4.00
(ham & cheese, chicken & cheese)	
Hot Dog – plain	\$3.00
Hot Dog with Tomato Sauce	\$3.20
Hot Dog with Cheese	\$3.20
Hot Dog with Cheese and Sauce	\$3.50
Garlic Bread	\$1.50
Hot melted Ham & Cheese Roll	\$3.00

#### **GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS**

Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets	\$3.20
Gluten Free Beef Pie (Wed. only)	\$4.00
Gluten Free Sandwich (ham/chicken)	\$4.50

#### SALAD TUBS

(lettuce, carrot, cheese, tomato)	
Extra salad available on request	
(onion, cucumber, capsicum & beetroot	t)
Salad Tub	\$5.00
Ham & Salad Tub	\$5.50
Chicken & Salad Tub	\$5.50
Flamed Grilled Chicken & Salad Tub	\$6.00

#### **SNACK FOODS**

Custard Cup	\$2.00
Double Choc Biscuit	\$1.20
Double Choc Muffin	\$2.00
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$4.00
Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.50
Grainwaves	\$1.50
Popcorn	\$1.00
Raisin/fruit toast (2 x slices)	\$1.50
Watermelon Cup	\$1.50
Variety of Snack Foods/Ice blocks	50c to \$2.50

### <u>DRINKS</u>

Flavoured Milk	\$2.80
Glee	\$2.00
Popper	\$2.00
Quench	\$2.00
Water	\$2.00

PARENTS PLEASE ADVISE YOUR CHILDRN THAT THEY MUST COLLECT THEIR DRINKS AND CHANGE FROM THE TUCKSHOP.

#### TACO BOAT TUESDAY

Тасо	\$5.50
(one soft taco boat filled with lettuce, ch	eese,
taco mince, salsa and light sour cream)	

PIE & SAUSAGE ROLL D WEDNESDAY ONLY	AY
Sausage Roll (120g)	\$2.80
Small Pie (120g)	\$2.60
Large Pie (200g)	\$3.50
<u>FISH FRIDAYS</u> Fish Fish on a Roll Fish and Salad Roll	\$3.00 \$3.50 \$5.00
<u>SAUCE SACHETS</u> Tomato sauce BBQ Sauce Mayonnaise	.20c .20c .30c



"Little lunch menu" is different to "big lunch menu." Please only order little lunch first break and big lunch for second break. General salad items are lettuce, carrot and cheese. Other salad items such as tomato, beetroot, cucumber, salad onion and capsicum are available on request. Please add these to your special instructions.

All other special instructions should be limited to special dietary requirements and not for individual tastes. Therefore unless your child has an allergy or intolerance, please order as per menu.

#### **ONLINE TUCKSHOP**

We offer an Online System through Quickcliq. Orders MUST be placed prior to 8.40am. To register:

1. Please go to:

#### www.QuickCliq.com.au

- 2. Complete the online registration form and an activation email will be sent to you.
- 3. Log on press Add student, add credit and nominate school. You are ready to start ordering.

If you require help, call the QuickCliq Team on 1300 116 637.



# TUCKSHOP MENU 2019

